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OZNARN TOR ,POZNAN" m

WSMP 6 do2ooo0 D4, DN2, DN4 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 50 STRUZIK P. - Honda $2000 e time 2 1:45.381 12:37:29.853 4 1:55.141 12:41:36.538
1 1:50.654 12:35:41.829 3 1:44.904 12:39:14.757 5 1:55.409 12:43:31.947
2 1.44.844 12:37:26.673 4 1:45.117 12:40:59.874 6 1:54.962 12:45:26.909
3 1:44.751 12:39:11.424 5 1:45.209 12:42:45.083 7 1:56.171 12:47:23.080
4 1:44.128 12:40:55.552 6 1:44.631 12:44:29.714 8 1:55.647 12:49:18.727
5 1.43.809 12:42:39 361 7 1:44.498 12:46:14.212 9 1:55.763 12:51:14.490
6 1:43.662 12:44:23.023 8 1:44.371 12:47:58.583 10 1:58.582 12:53:13.072
7 1.43.879 12:46:06.902 9 1:44.949 12:49:43.532 11 1:58.100 12:55:11.172
3 1:43.962 12:47:50 864 10 1:45.085 12:51:28.617 12 1:55.916 12:57:07.088
9 1.44.175 12:49:35.039 11 1:45.374 12:53:13.991 13 1:56.457 12:59:03.545
10 1:44.474 12:51:19.513 12 1:44.466 12:54:58.457 14 1:59.468 13:01:03.013
11 1:44.969 12:53:04.482 13 1:43.927 12:56:42.384
12 1:44.482 12:54:48.964 14 1:44.158 12:58:26.542  Po. 6 - # 42 SAKOWSKA K. - Honda Civic f;l:;;
13 1.44.754 12:56:33.718 15 1:44.648 13:00:11.190 1 2:00.819 12:35:53.888
14 1:44.508 12:58:18.226 2 1:56.833 12:37:50.721
15 1:44.329 13:00:02.555 PO- 4 -# 86 DRESZER M. - Toyota GT86 + 130981 3 1:56.397 12:39:47.118
1 1:57.987 12:35:51.983 4 1:55.358 12:41:42.476
Po. 2 - # 444 JANKOWSKI P. - BMW E90 N ggfgsst 2 1:50.247 12:37:42.230 5 1:55.790 12:43:38.266
1 1.48.969 12:35:41.335 3 1:50.012 12:39:32.242 6 2:01.599 12:45:39.865
2 1:44.758 12:37:26.093 4 1:50.210 12:41:22.452 7 2:05.977 12:47:45.842
3 1.45177 12:39:11.270 5 1:49.945 12:43:12.397 8 2:54.425 12:50:40.267
4 1.45.068 12:40:56.338 6 1:50.523 12:45:02.920 9 2:04.600 12:52:44.867
5 1:44.368 12:42:40.706 7 1:50.212 12:46:53.132 10 2:02.107 12:54:46.974
6 1.44.131 12:44:24.837 8 1:50.199 12:48:43.331 11 2:06.213 12:56:53.187
7 1:43.920 12:46:08.757 9 1:50.465 12:50:33.796 12 2:03.777 12:58:56.964
3 1.44.434 12:47:53.191 10 1:50.092 12:52:23.888 13 2:08.157 13:01:05.121
9 1.44.783 12:49:37.974 11 1:50.106 12:54:13.994
10 1:44.713 12:51:22.687 12 1:50.054 12:56:04.048
11 1:47.084 12:53:09.771 13 1:50.250 12:57:54.298
12 1:45.356 12:54:55.127 14 1:50.772 12:59:45.070
13 1:44.121 12:56:39.248 15 1:50.436 13:01:35.506
14 1:43.444 12:58:22.692
. DIff. First
15 1:45.339 13:00:08.031  PO-5 - # 28 KOWNER P. - Honda Civic +1lap
1 1:59.176 12:35:52.781
Po. 3 - # 33 LASZKIEWICZ M. - BMW E30 + o8 e 2 1:53.286 12:37:46.067
1 1.52.312 12:35:44.472 3 1:55.330 12:39:41.397

Fastest lap: 1:43.444
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